
WELL NAME: COUNTY: SPUD:
OPERATOR: STATE: P&A:
COMP ZONE: API : GL:
LOCATION:

SURFACE CASING

DEPTH: SIZE: GRADE: WT (#/ft):

CEMENT:

COMMENTS:

PRODUCTION CASING

DEPTH: SIZE: GRADE: WT (#/ft):

CEMENT: TOC:

COMMENTS:

PERFS: - PROD ZONE 1:

PERFS: -  ZONE 2:

PERFS: - ZONE 3:

PLUGGING REPORT

ZONE 1 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:

2 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:

3 CIBP: CMT: OTHER:

RECOVERED: SIZE:

CMT 1: - COMMENT:

CMT 2: - COMMENT:

CMT 3: - COMMENT:

OTHER:

FORMATIONS:

NIOBRARA:

FORT HAYS

CODELL

D SAND

D SILT

J SAND

0'

4'

150 sx

0'

30' 0'

258'

6,600' 6,480'

00'

10 sx Cement

 cut all casing strings 4' below ground level, weld on plate

310' 200' 40 sx Cement

 

,657'

6,604'

 

 

6,518'

5,760'

,600'

,480'

40 sx Cement

Drake 11-20 Weld 2/19/93
Scout Energy Corporation Colorado 2/25/93
Dry Hole 05-123-16817 4,865'
9N 58W S20 NE SW

258' 8.625''  24.0


